EXW  Price/M
≤2000mtrs
IP33 1000x8 $1.83
IP65 1000x8 $2.25
IP67 1000x10 $2.25
IP68 1000x10 $3.16
IP33 1000x8 $2.66
IP65 1000x8 $3.08

WW, NW,
CW.
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW.
IP Rate
Size/m
(unit: mm)
335 Flexible Strip, 5-6LM/LED,  with 15cm wire in both ends without plug on, 5m/reel
Picture Item No.  Qty/m Voltage
White
Yellow
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW.
ZX-FS-3014-140-X 140LEDs/M DC12V/24V 22.4W/M
White
Yellow
60LEDs/M DC12V/24V 9.6W/M
White
Yellow
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW.
ZX-FS-3014-120-X 120LEDs/M DC12V/24V 19.2W/M
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW.
ZX-FS-3014-30-X 30LEDs/M DC12V/24V 4.8W/M
White
Yellow
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,

IP33 1000x10 $2.33
IP65 1000x10 $2.66
IP67 1000x12 $2.67
IP68 1000x12 $3.42
IP33 1000x10 $2.50
IP65 1000x10 $2.91
IP67 1000x12 $2.91
IP68 1000x12 $3.75
IP33 1000x10 $2.85
IP65 1000x10 $3.25
IP67 1000x12 $3.25
IP68 1000x12 $4.08
IP33 1000x10 $4.19
IP65 1000x10 $4.52
2835-60LED/M Flexible Strip, 23LM/LED,  with 15cm wire in both ends without plug on, 5m/reel
ZX-FS-3528-240-X 240LEDs/M
Picture
ZX-FS-3528-60-X
ZX-FS-3528-120-X
Item No.

White
Yellow
12W/M
PCB
Color
White
Yellow
FPC
Color
White
Yellow
White
Yellow
White
Yellow
ZX-FS-5050-72-X 72LEDs/M DC12V/24V 17.2W
90LEDs/M
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW.

White
Yellow
LED Color
WW, NW,
CW.
LED Color
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW, RGB.
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW, RGB.
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW, RGB.
ZX-FS-5050-60-X 60LEDs/M DC12V/24V 14.4W
White
Yellow
IP Rate
IP Rate
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW.
WW, NW,
CW.
WW, NW,
CW.
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW, RGB.
R, Y, G, B,
WW, NW,
CW, RGB.
Size/m
(unit: mm)
Size/m
(unit: mm)
ZX-FS-3528-90-X 90LEDs/M DC12V/24V 7.2W
White
Yellow
IP67 1000x12 $4.52
IP68 1000x12 $5.35